TE’S CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
INTEGRA 1221 DIGITAL
METERING SYSTEM
The Crompton Instruments Integra 1221 digital metering system (dms) from TE
Connectivity enables cost effective solution for the measurement and display
of all electrical parameters including total harmonic distortion (THD) and
individual, up to the 63rd harmonic.
DISPLAY

Imp Reactive Energy
Exp Reactive Energy
3
Total Active Energy
Total Reactive Energy
CROMPTON INSTRUMENTS
INTEGRA 1221 DIGITAL METERING SYSTEM
3-IN-1 CURRENT TRANSFORMERS
The 3-in-1 current transformer range are for use with the Integra
1221 digital metering system which combines three traditional
current transformers in one moulding case with a RJ12
connection for simple and easy error free installation.
ENERGY /// CROMPTON-INSTRUMENTS.COM
PRODUCT CODES PRIMARY
CURRENT VA AT CLASS 1 VA AT CLASS 0.5
DL3N1-35-60/0.1 60A 0.25 -
DL3N1-35-125/0.1 125A 0.5 0.25
DL3N1-35-160/0.1 160A 0.35 0.25
DL3N1-35-250/0.1 250A 0.5 0.25
DL3N1-45-250/0.1 250A 0.25 -
DL3N1-45-400/0.1 400A - 0.25
DL3N1-45-600/0.1 600A - 0.25
DL3N1-70-400/0.1 400A - 0.25
DL3N1-70-600/0.1 600A - 0.25
DL3N1-70-800/0.1 800A - 0.25
VOLTAGE METER TO METER LOOM
The meter to meter loom connects the voltage for
upto 32 meters using high quality LSZH cable fitted
with suitable plugs and socket for safe and easy
voltage connections.
Part Number Length
Q2C-VMM-0600-01 600 mm
Q2C-VMM-0900-01 900 mm
Q2C-VMM-1200-01 1200 mm
Q2C-VMM-1500-01 1500 mm
Q2C-VMM-2000-01 2000 mm
Other lengths available
Part Number Length
Q2C-VFO-0600-01 600 mm
Q2C-VFO-1000-01 900 mm
Q2C-VFO-1200-01 1200 mm
Q2C-VFO-1500-01 1500 mm
Other lengths available
VOLTAGE METER TO OPEN LOOM
The meter to open loom connects the voltage supply
from the fused connections to the meter using high